[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A 444 514 549 6.19 6.49 711 7.19 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49
Schubertstrae A 445 5.15 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.12 7.20 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Neuweg A 447 517 5.52 6.22 6.52 714 7.22 752 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Risselsheimer Allee B 448 5.18 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.15 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
Ginsheimer Strale C 449 519 554 6.24 6.54 716 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A 450 5.20 5.55 6.25 6.55 725 755 825 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 452 522 557 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Oppenheimer Stralle A 453 5.23 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 454 524 559 6.29 6.59 7.29 759 829 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
Zur Alten Portland A 455 525 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.21 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
Wormser Stralte A 456 5.26 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.23 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
Weisenauer Synagoge A 457 5.27 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.24 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
Favorite-Parkhotel A 458 5.28 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.25 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05
Stadtpark A 5.00 5.30 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.27 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 5.02 5.32 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 5.03 5.33 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.30 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 505 535 6.12 6.42 712 7.32 742 8.12 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12
Héfchen/Listmann D 5.06 5.36 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.33 7.43 813 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13
Schusterstrale B 5.07 5.37 6.14 6.44 714 7.34 744 8.14 844 914 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14
Bauhofstralte C 5.08 5.38 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.35 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 5.09 539 6.17 6.47 7.17 \ 747 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Hindenburgplatz D I I I e o U A A B
Minsterplatz A 5.10 540 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I | I T A A A A T e
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an| 5.12 5.42 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.40 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab| 5.15 545 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Lessingstralle B 516 546 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
Goethestralle B 517 547 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
Bismarckplatz B 519 549 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.25 755 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
Schott AG B 5.20 550 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Zwerchallee B 522 552 6.28 6.43 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28
Alte Waggonfabrik B 5.23 553 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Eintrachthalle B 524 554 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Mombach/Bahnhof B 5.25 555 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 526 556 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Am Schwermer A 528 558 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
Am Lemmchen B 529 559 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
An der Hasenquelle B 530 6.00 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
Waldfriedhof C 531 6.01 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Waldfriedhof B I . L T A P e I S
Budenheim/Parkallee 5.32 6.02 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 533 6.03 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 534 6.04 643 6.58 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 5.35 6.05 6.45 7.00 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15
Budenheim/Kirche 536 6.06 6.46 7.01 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Strale ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.45 ‘ 8.45 ‘ 9.45 10.45 ‘ 11.45 ‘ 12.45 ‘ 13.45
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47
Budenheim/Eaubonner Strale A 5.37 6.07 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.48 8.17 8.48 9.17 9.4810.17 10.48 11.17 11.48 12.17 12.48 13.17 13.48
Budenheim/WaldstraRe ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.50 ‘ 8.50 ‘ 9.50 10.50 ‘ 11.50 ‘ 12.50 ‘ 13.50
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52
Budenheim/Reitschule 5.39 6.09 6.49 7.04 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie 542 6.12 6.53 7.08 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralte 543 6.13 6.54 7.09 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24
Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn B 545 6.15 6.56 7.11 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle B 546 6.16 6.57 7.12 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strale B 547 6.17 6.59 7.14 7.29 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B 549 6.19 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B 550 6.20 7.02 7.17 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32
Wackernheim/Miihistrae B 552 6.22 7.04 719 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 554 6.24 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl C 556 6.26 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38
Ingelheim/Steingasse 6.00 6.30 7.12 7.27 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 6.01 6.31 713 7.28 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 6.03 6.33 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 6.05 6.35 717 7.32 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 6.08 6.38 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50
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[Di.,-Do., 20.-22.06. + Di., 27.06.23|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A
Schubertstrale A
Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A
Zur Alten Portland A
Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A
Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B
Goethestralle B
Bismarckplatz B

an
ab

13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.43
13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.44
13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.46
13.23 13.563 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.47
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.48
13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.49
13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.51
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.52
13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.53
13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.54
13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.55
13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.56
13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.57
13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.59
13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 23.01
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 23.02
13.4214.1214.42 1512 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 23.04
13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 23.05
13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 23.06
13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 23.07
13‘.47 14‘.17 14i47 15‘.17 15‘.47 16i17 16i47 17‘.17 17i47 18i17 18‘.47 19‘.17 19i47 20‘.17 20‘.44 21i14 21‘.44 22‘.14 23i08
13‘.48 14‘.18 14i48 15‘.18 15‘.48 16i18 16i48 17‘.18 1748 18(18 18‘.48 19‘.18 19i48 20‘.18 20‘.45 21i15 21‘.45 22‘-152109
13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.11
13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 23.15
13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 23.16
13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 23.17
13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 23.19

Schott AG B 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.52 21.22 22.22 23.20
Zwerchallee B 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.54 21.24 22.2423.22
Alte Waggonfabrik B 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.55 21.25 22.2523.23
Eintrachthalle B 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.56 21.26 22.2623.24
Mombach/Bahnhof B 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.57 21.27 22.27 23.25
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.58 21.28 22.2823.26
Am Schwermer A 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.00 21.30 22.3023.28
Am Lemmchen B 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.01 21.31 22.3123.29
An der Hasenquelle B 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.02 21.32 22.3223.30
Waldfriedhof C 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.03 21.33 22.3323.31
Waldfriedhof B e o e e e A S A I | |
Budenheim/Parkallee 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.34 22.34 23.32
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 |14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.35 22.3523.33
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.36 22.3623.34
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.37 22.37 23.35
Budenheim/Kirche 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.38 22.3823.36
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer StraRe ‘ 14.45 ‘ 15.45 ‘ 16.45 ‘ 17.45 ‘ 18.45 ‘ 19.45 ‘ 20.45 ‘ ‘ ‘
Budenheim/An der HeBlerquelle 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47

Budenheim/Eaubonner StraRe A |14.17 14.48 15.17 15.48 16.17 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.17 18.48 19.17 19.48 20.17 20.48 21.39 22.3923.37
Budenheim/Waldstrake ‘ 14.50 ‘ 15.50 ‘ 16.50 ‘ 17.50 18.50 ‘ 19.50 20.50 21.40 22.40 23.38
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.42 22.42 23.40
Budenheim/Reitschule 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19

Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23

Uhlerborn/Walterslebener StraBe | 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24

Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn B 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26

Heidesheim/Sandmiihle B 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27

Heidesheim/Mainzer StraRe B 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29

Heidesheim/Freier Platz B 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31

Heidesheim/Oberdorfstrale B 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32

Wackernheim/Miihistrake B 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34

Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36

Wackernheim/GroRe Hohl C 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38

Ingelheim/Steingasse 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42

Ingelheim/Untere StiftstraRe 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43

Ingelheim/Kohgasse 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45

Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47

Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A 444 514 549 6.19 6.49 711 7.19 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49
Schubertstrae A 445 5.15 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.12 7.20 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Neuweg A 447 517 5.52 6.22 6.52 714 7.22 752 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Risselsheimer Allee B 448 5.18 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.15 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
Ginsheimer Strale C 449 519 554 6.24 6.54 716 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A 450 5.20 5.55 6.25 6.55 725 755 825 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 452 522 557 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Oppenheimer Stralle A 453 5.23 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 454 524 559 6.29 6.59 7.29 759 829 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
Zur Alten Portland A 455 525 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.21 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
Wormser Stralte A 456 5.26 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.23 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
Weisenauer Synagoge A 457 5.27 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.24 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
Favorite-Parkhotel A 458 5.28 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.25 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05
Stadtpark A 5.00 5.30 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.27 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 5.02 5.32 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 5.03 5.33 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.30 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 505 535 6.12 6.42 712 7.32 742 8.12 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12
Héfchen/Listmann D 5.06 5.36 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.33 7.43 813 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13
Schusterstrale B 5.07 5.37 6.14 6.44 714 7.34 744 8.14 844 914 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14
Bauhofstralte C 5.08 5.38 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.35 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 5.09 539 6.17 6.47 7.17 \ 747 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Hindenburgplatz D I I I e o U A A B
Minsterplatz A 5.10 540 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I | I T A A A A T e
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an| 5.12 5.42 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.40 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab| 5.15 545 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Lessingstralle B 516 546 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
Goethestralle B 517 547 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
Bismarckplatz B 519 549 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.25 755 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
Schott AG B 5.20 550 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Zwerchallee B 522 552 6.28 6.43 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28
Alte Waggonfabrik B 5.23 553 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Eintrachthalle B 524 554 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Mombach/Bahnhof B 5.25 555 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 526 556 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Am Schwermer A 528 558 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
Am Lemmchen B 529 559 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
An der Hasenquelle B 530 6.00 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
Waldfriedhof C 531 6.01 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Waldfriedhof B I . L T A P e I S
Budenheim/Parkallee 5.32 6.02 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 533 6.03 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 534 6.04 643 6.58 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 5.35 6.05 6.45 7.00 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15
Budenheim/Kirche 536 6.06 6.46 7.01 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Strale ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.45 ‘ 8.45 ‘ 9.45 10.45 ‘ 11.45 ‘ 12.45 ‘ 13.45
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47
Budenheim/Eaubonner Strale A 5.37 6.07 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.48 8.17 8.48 9.17 9.4810.17 10.48 11.17 11.48 12.17 12.48 13.17 13.48
Budenheim/WaldstraRe ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.50 ‘ 8.50 ‘ 9.50 10.50 ‘ 11.50 ‘ 12.50 ‘ 13.50
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52
Budenheim/Reitschule 5.39 6.09 6.49 7.04 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie 542 6.12 6.53 7.08 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralte 543 6.13 6.54 7.09 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24
Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn B 545 6.15 6.56 7.11 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle B 546 6.16 6.57 7.12 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strale B 547 6.17 6.59 7.14 7.29 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B 549 6.19 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B 550 6.20 7.02 7.17 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32
Wackernheim/Miihistrae B 552 6.22 7.04 719 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 554 6.24 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl C 556 6.26 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38
Ingelheim/Steingasse 6.00 6.30 7.12 7.27 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 6.01 6.31 713 7.28 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 6.03 6.33 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 6.05 6.35 717 7.32 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 6.08 6.38 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A

Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab

1319 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29
13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
13‘.47 14‘.17 14i47 15‘.17 15‘.47 16i17 16i47 17‘.17 17i47 18i17 18‘.47 19‘.17 19i47 20‘.17 20‘.44 21i14 21‘.44 22‘.14 22i44
13‘.48 14‘.18 14i48 15‘.18 15‘.48 16i18 16i48 17‘.18 17i48 18i18 18‘.48 19‘.18 19i48 20‘.18 20‘.45 21{15 21‘.45 22{1522{45
13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01
14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
14‘.09 14‘.39 15{09 15‘.39 16‘.09 16i39 17{09 17‘.39 18i09 18i39 19‘.09 19‘.39 20{09 20‘.39 21 ‘.03 21 {33 22‘.03 22‘.33 23{03
14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04
14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05
14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21,08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
‘ 14.45 ‘ 15.45 ‘ 16.45 ‘ 17.45 ‘ 18.45 ‘ 19.45 20.45 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
14.17 14.48 15.17 15.48 16.17 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.17 18.48 19.17 19.48 20.17 20.48 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09

‘ 14.50 ‘ 15.50 ‘ 16.50 ‘ 17.50 18.50 ‘ 19.50 20.50 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10
14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12

14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19

14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23

14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24

14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26

14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27

14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29

14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31

14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32

14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34

14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36

14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38

14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42

14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43

14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45

14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47

14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
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[Freitag, 23.06.2023| [l

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A

Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab

22.48 23.18 23.48
22.49 23.19 23.49
22.5123.21 23.51
22.52 23.22 23.52
22.53 23.23 23.53
22.54 23.24 23.54
22.56 23.26 23.56
22.57 23.27 23.57
22.58 23.28 23.58
22.59 23.29 23.59
23.0023.30 0.00
23.0123.31 0.01
23.0223.32 0.02
23.0423.34 0.04
23.06 23.36 0.06
23.07 23.37 0.07
23.09 23.39 0.09
23.1023.40 0.10
23.1123.41 0.11
23.1223.42 0.12
23‘.14 23‘.44 0i14
23‘.15 23‘.45 0{15
23.17 23.47 0.17
23.17 23.47 0.17
23.1823.48 0.18
23.1923.49 0.19
23.2123.51 0.21
23.2223.52 0.22
23.2423.54 0.24
23.2523.55 0.25
23.26 23.56 0.26
23.27 23.57 0.27
23.28 23.58 0.28
23.30 0.00 0.30
23.31 0.01 0.31
23.32 0.02 0.32
23‘.33 0‘.03 Oi33
23.34 0.04 0.34
23.35 0.05 0.35
23.36 0.06 0.36
23.37 0.07 0.37
23.38 0.08 0.38

23.39 0.09 0.39
2340 0.10 0.40
23.42 0.12 0.42

0.18
0.19
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29

0.31
0.32
0.34
0.36

0.39
0.40
0.41
0.42
0.44

0.45

0.47
0.47
0.48
0.49
0.51
0.52
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.57
0.58
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03

1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08

1.09
1.10
1.12

0.48
0.49
0.51

1.32
1.33

1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38

1.39
1.40
1.42

1.18
1.19
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.29

1.31
1.32
1.34
1.36
1.37
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.44

1.45

1.47
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.51
1.52
1.54
1.55
1.56
1.57
1.58
2.00

2.02
2.03

2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08

2.09
2.10
212

1.48
1.49
1.51
1.52
1.53
1.54
1.56
1.57
1.58
1.59

2.01
2.02
2.04
2.06
2.07
2.09
2.10
2.1
212
2.14

2.15

217
217
2.18
2.19
2.21
222
2.24
225
2.26
227
2.28
2.30

2.32
2.33

2.34
2.35
2.36
2.37
2.38

2.39
2.40
242
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[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A

Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab

6.22
6.23
6.24
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29

6.31
6.32
6.34
6.36

6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44

6.45

6.47
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51

6.52
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59

7.01
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
7.14

7.15

7.7
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30

7.32
7.33

7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38

7.39
7.40
7.42

7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.23
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29

7.31
7.32
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.44

7.45

7.47
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00

8.02
8.03

8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08

8.09
8.10
8.12

7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59

8.01
8.02
8.04
8.06

8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.14

8.15

8.17
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.24

8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30

8.32
8.33

8.34
8.35

8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44

8.18
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29

8.31
8.32
8.34
8.36

8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.44

8.45

8.47
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00

9.02
9.03

9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08

9.09
9.10
9.12

8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.02
9.04
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.11

9.19
9.20
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27

9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
9.28 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
9.4310.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.12 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45
%14 9f710ﬂ710f711f711f712ﬁ712f713ﬂ713f714f714f715ﬂ715f7
%15 %4810f810fs11ﬂ311f812ﬂ812f813f813f814ﬂ814f815ﬂ815fs
9.17 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.17 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.18 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
9.19 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53
9.21 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
9.22 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
9.24 9.5810.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
9.25 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
9.26 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
9.27 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
9.28 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
9.30 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
9.31 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
9.32 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
%3310f910f911f911f912f912f913f913f914f914f915f915f916f9
9.3410.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
9.3510.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13
10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15
10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16
9.38 ‘ 10.45 11.45 ‘ 12.45 13.45 ‘ 14.45 ‘ 15.45 ‘
9.40 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47
9.4110.17 10.48 11.17 11.48 12.17 12.48 13.17 13.48 14.17 14.48 15.17 15.48 16.17
9.42 10.1910.50 11.19 11.50 12.19 12.50 13.19 13.50 14.19 14.50 15.19 15.50 16.19
9.4410.21 10.52 11.21 11.52 12.21 12.52 13.21 13.52 14.21 14.52 15.21 15.52 16.21
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[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A 15.4916.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Schubertstrale A 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 0.49
Neuweg A 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51
Risselsheimer Allee B 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52
Ginsheimer StraRe C 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.23 0.53
Ernst-Reuter-Strafie A 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56
Oppenheimer StralRe A 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58
Zur Alten Portland A 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.59 0.29 0.59
Wormser StraRe A 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00
Weisenauer Synagoge A 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.01
Favorite-Parkhotel A 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02
Stadtpark A 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.06
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.07
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.09
Héfchen/Listmann D 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10
Schusterstralle B 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.1123.41 0.11 0.41 1.1
Bauhofstralte C 16.1516.4517.1517.45 18.1518.45 19.15 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 042 1.12
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44 1.14
Hindenburgplatz D L e e A A A A R )
Minsterplatz A 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.1523.45 0.15 0.45 1.15
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof S T e e e e A U A )
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an|16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 117
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab|16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.17
LessingstralRe B 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.18
Goethestralle B 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.1923.49 0.19 049 1.19
Bismarckplatz B 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21 0.51 1.21
Schott AG B 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22 0.52 1.22
Zwerchallee B 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54 0.24 0.54 1.24
Alte Waggonfabrik B 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.2523.55 0.25 0.55 1.25
Eintrachthalle B 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26
Mombach/Bahnhof B 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28
Am Schwermer A 16.3517.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30
Am Lemmchen B 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.01 1.31
An der Hasenquelle B 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02 1.32
Waldfriedhof C 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.03 1.33
Waldfriedhof B L e s A A A I R
Budenheim/Parkallee 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04 1.34
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 16.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35 1.05 1.35
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 17.13 18.13 19.13 19.43 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36 0.06 0.36 1.06 1.36
Budenheim/Hauptstralte 17.15 18.15 19.15 19.45 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07 0.37 1.07 1.37
Budenheim/Kirche 17.16 18.16 19.16 19.46 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38 1.08 1.38
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle |16.45 ‘ 17.45 ‘ 18.45 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle 16.47 17.47 18.47

Budenheim/Eaubonner StraRe A 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.17 18.48 19.17 19.47 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.09 0.39 1.09 1.39
Budenheim/WaldstralRe 16.50 17.19 17.50 18.19 18.50 19.19 19.49 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 16.5217.21 17.52 18.21 18.52 19.21 19.51 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.4223.1223.42 0.12 042 1.12 142
Budenheim/Reitschule

Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie

Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle

Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B

Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B

Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B

Heidesheim/Freier Platz B

Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B

Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B

Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A

Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C

Ingelheim/Steingasse

Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle

Ingelheim/Kohgasse

Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus

Ingelheim/Bahnhof B
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[Samstag, 24.06.2023|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A

Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab

1.18
1.19
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.27
1.28
1.29

1.31
1.32
1.34
1.36
1.37
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.44

1.45

1.47
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.51
1.52
1.54
1.55
1.56
1.57
1.58
2.00
2.01
2.02
2.03

2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08

2.09
2.10
212

1.48
1.49
1.51
1.52
1.53
1.54
1.56
1.57
1.58
1.59

2.01
2.02
2.04
2.06
2.07
2.09
2.10
2.1
212
2.14

2.15

217
217
2.18
219
2.21
222
2.24
2.25
2.26
2.27
2.28
2.30

2.32
2.33

2.34
2.35
2.36
237
2.38

2.39
2.40
242
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[Sonntag, 25.06.2023|

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A

Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab

8.17
8.18
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.24

8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30

8.32
8.33

9.3310.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48
9.3410.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49
9.36 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51
9.37 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52
9.38 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
9.39 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
9.4110.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56
9.4210.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
9.43 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
9.44 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
9.4510.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
9.46 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
9.47 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
9.4910.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
9.51 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.52 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
9.54 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
9.5510.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
9.56 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
8.57 9.5710.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
8‘.59 9i59 10‘.44 11‘.14 11i44 12i14 12‘.44 13i14 13i44 14‘.14 14‘.44 15i14 15‘.44 16‘.14 16i44 17‘.14 17‘.44 18i14
9‘.00 1%00 10‘.45 11‘.15 11i45 12(‘5 12‘.45 13i15 13i45 14‘.15 14‘.45 15i15 15‘.45 16‘.15 16i45 17‘.15 17‘.45 18i15
9.02 10.02 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
9.0210.02 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
9.0310.03 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
9.04 10.04 10.49 11.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.06 10.06 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.07 10.07 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
9.09 10.09 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
9.1010.10 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
9.1110.11 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26
9.1210.12 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
9.1310.13 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
9.1510.15 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
9.16 10.16 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
9.17 10.17 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
9.1810.18 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33

8.37
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56

9.19 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
9.20 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
9.21 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
9.22 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
9.23 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
9.24 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
9.25 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
9.27 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42
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[Sonntag, 25.06.2023| Ell

Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A

Schubertstrale A

Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A

Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A

Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B

Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D

Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B

Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53
18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54
18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58
18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59
18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00
18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02
18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04
18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06
18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10
18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
18‘.44 19‘.14 1%44 20‘.14 20‘.44 21 i14 21i44 22‘.14 22i44 23i14
18‘.45 19‘.15 19{45 20‘.15 20‘.45 21 i15 21{45 22‘.15 22{45 23{15
18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21
18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22
18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
18.565 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25
18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26
18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
19‘.03 19‘.33 20{03 20‘.33 21 ‘.03 21 i33 22{03 22‘.33 23i03 23{33
19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38

19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| [l Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A 444 514 549 6.19 6.49 711 7.19 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.1912.49
Schubertstrae A 445 5.15 5.50 6.20 6.50 7.12 7.20 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Neuweg A 447 517 5.52 6.22 6.52 714 7.22 752 822 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Risselsheimer Allee B 448 5.18 5.53 6.23 6.53 7.15 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53
Ginsheimer Strale C 449 519 554 6.24 6.54 716 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Ernst-Reuter-Stralle A 450 5.20 5.55 6.25 6.55 725 755 825 855 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 452 522 557 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Oppenheimer Stralle A 453 5.23 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 454 524 559 6.29 6.59 7.29 759 829 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
Zur Alten Portland A 455 525 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.21 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.3111.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01
Wormser Stralte A 456 5.26 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.23 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
Weisenauer Synagoge A 457 5.27 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.24 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04
Favorite-Parkhotel A 458 5.28 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.25 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.3512.05 12.35 13.05
Stadtpark A 5.00 5.30 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.27 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 5.02 5.32 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.29 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 5.03 5.33 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.30 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 505 535 6.12 6.42 712 7.32 742 8.12 842 912 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.4213.12
Héfchen/Listmann D 5.06 5.36 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.33 7.43 813 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13
Schusterstrale B 5.07 5.37 6.14 6.44 714 7.34 744 8.14 844 914 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14
Bauhofstralte C 5.08 5.38 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.35 745 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.4513.15
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 5.09 539 6.17 6.47 7.17 \ 747 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17
Hindenburgplatz D I | | 737 e e R T
Minsterplatz A 5.10 540 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof I | T T e e e
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an| 5.12 5.42 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.40 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab| 5.15 545 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20
Lessingstralle B 516 546 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22
Goethestralle B 517 547 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23
Bismarckplatz B 519 549 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.25 755 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.5511.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25
Schott AG B 5.20 550 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26
Zwerchallee B 522 552 6.28 6.43 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28
Alte Waggonfabrik B 5.23 553 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Eintrachthalle B 524 554 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Mombach/Bahnhof B 5.25 555 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 526 556 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.3311.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Am Schwermer A 528 558 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35
Am Lemmchen B 529 559 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
An der Hasenquelle B 530 6.00 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
Waldfriedhof C 5.31 6.01 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39
Waldfriedhof B I . L T A P e I S
Budenheim/Parkallee 5.32 6.02 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.1112.41 13.11 13.41
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 533 6.03 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 534 6.04 643 6.58 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 5.35 6.05 6.45 7.00 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.15 13.15
Budenheim/Kirche 536 6.06 6.46 7.01 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Strale ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.45 ‘ 8.45 ‘ 9.45 10.45 ‘ 11.45 ‘ 12.45 ‘ 13.45
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47
Budenheim/Eaubonner Strale A 5.37 6.07 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.48 8.17 8.48 9.17 9.4810.17 10.48 11.17 11.48 12.17 12.48 13.17 13.48
Budenheim/WaldstraRe ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.50 ‘ 8.50 ‘ 9.50 10.50 ‘ 11.50 ‘ 12.50 ‘ 13.50
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52
Budenheim/Reitschule 5.39 6.09 6.49 7.04 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie 542 6.12 6.53 7.08 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralte 543 6.13 6.54 7.09 7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24
Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn B 545 6.15 6.56 7.11 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle B 546 6.16 6.57 7.12 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strale B 547 6.17 6.59 7.14 7.29 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B 549 6.19 7.01 7.16 7.31 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B 550 6.20 7.02 7.17 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32
Wackernheim/Miihistrae B 552 6.22 7.04 719 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A 554 6.24 7.06 7.21 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36
Wackernheim/Grofte Hohl C 556 6.26 7.08 7.23 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38
Ingelheim/Steingasse 6.00 6.30 7.12 7.27 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle 6.01 6.31 713 7.28 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43
Ingelheim/Kohgasse 6.03 6.33 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus 6.05 6.35 717 7.32 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B 6.08 6.38 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| ]} Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

Riedweg A 13.19 1349 14.19 14.49 15.10 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19,49 20.18 20.48 21.18 2148 22.18
Schubertstrafe A 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
Neuweg A 13221352 14.22 1452 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.21 20.51 21.21 2151 22.21

Risselsheimer Allee B
Ginsheimer StraRe C
Ernst-Reuter-Strale A
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E
Oppenheimer Stralle A
Arztehaus Laubenheim A

Zur Alten Portland A

Wormser Stralle A
Weisenauer Synagoge A
Favorite-Parkhotel A

Stadtpark A
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann D
Schusterstralle B
Bauhofstrale C
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A
Hindenburgplatz D
Minsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D
Lessingstralle B

Goethestralle B

Bismarckplatz B

Schott AG B

Zwerchallee B

Alte Waggonfabrik B
Eintrachthalle B
Mombach/Bahnhof B
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B
Am Schwermer A

Am Lemmchen B

An der Hasenquelle B
Waldfriedhof C

Waldfriedhof B
Budenheim/Parkallee
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str.
Budenheim/Hauptstrale
Budenheim/Kirche
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle
Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A
Budenheim/WaldstralRe
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad
Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B

an
ab

13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29
13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39
13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
13‘.47 14‘.17 14i47 15‘.17 15‘.47 16i17 16i47 17‘.17 17i47 18i17 18‘.47 19‘.17 19i47 20‘.17 20‘.44 21i14 21‘.44 22‘.14 22i44
13‘.48 14‘.18 14i48 15‘.18 15‘.48 16i18 16i48 17‘.18 17i48 18i18 18‘.48 19‘.18 19i48 20‘.18 20‘.45 21{15 21‘.45 22{1522{45
13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
14‘.09 14‘.39 15{09 15‘.39 16‘.09 16i39 17{09 17‘.39 18i09 18i39 19‘.09 19‘.39 20{09 20‘.39 21 ‘.03 21 {33 22‘.03 22‘.33
14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36
14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21,08 21.38 22.08 22.38
‘ 14.45 ‘ 15.45 ‘ 16.45 ‘ 17.45 ‘ 18.45 ‘ 19.45 20.45 ‘ ‘ ‘
14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47
14.17 14.48 15.17 15.48 16.17 16.48 17.17 17.48 18.17 18.48 19.17 19.48 20.17 20.48 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39

‘ 14.50 ‘ 15.50 ‘ 16.50 ‘ 17.50 18.50 ‘ 19.50 20.50 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42

14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19

14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23

14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24

14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26

14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27

14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29

14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31

14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32

14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34

14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36

14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38

14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42

14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43

14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45

14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47

14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
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[Montag, 26.06.2023| [l Laubenh./Riedweg > Ingelheim/Bahnhof
Riedweg A 22.53 23.48
Schubertstrale A 22.54 23.49
Neuweg A 22.56 23.51
Risselsheimer Allee B 22.57 23.52
Ginsheimer StraRe C 22.58 23.53
Ernst-Reuter-Strafie A 22.59 23.54
Laubenheim/Bahnhof E 23.01 23.56
Oppenheimer Stralle A 23.02 23.57
Arztehaus Laubenheim A 23.03 23.58
Zur Alten Portland A 23.04 23.24 23.59
Wormser Stralte A 23.0523.25 0.00
Weisenauer Synagoge A 23.06 23.26 0.01
Favorite-Parkhotel A 23.07 23.27 0.02
Stadtpark A 23.0923.29 0.04
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage A 23.1123.31 0.06
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz A 23.1223.32 0.07
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 23.14 23.34 0.09
Héfchen/Listmann D 23.1523.35 0.10
Schusterstralle B 23.1623.36 0.11
Bauhofstrale C 23.17 23.37 0.12
Neubrunnenpl./Rémerpassage A 23.1923.39 0.14
Hindenburgplatz D \ \ \
Minsterplatz A 23.2023.40 0.15
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | | |
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D an|23.2223.42 0.17
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof D ab|23.2223.42 0.17
LessingstralRe B 23.2323.43 0.18
Goethestralle B 23.24 23.44 0.19
Bismarckplatz B 23.2623.46 0.21
Schott AG B 23.27 23.47 0.22
Zwerchallee B 23.2923.49 0.24
Alte Waggonfabrik B 23.3023.50 0.25
Eintrachthalle B 23.3123.51 0.26
Mombach/Bahnhof B 23.3223.52 0.27
Ortsverwaltung Mombach B 23.3323.53 0.28
Am Schwermer A 23.3523.55 0.30
Am Lemmchen B 23.36 23.56 0.31
An der Hasenquelle B 23.37 23.57 0.32
Waldfriedhof C 23.3823.58 0.33
Waldfriedhof B | | |
Budenheim/Parkallee 23.3923.59 0.34
Budenheim/Mainzer Landstr. 134 23.40 0.00 0.35
Budenheim/G.-Hauptmann-Str. 23.41 0.01 0.36
Budenheim/Hauptstrale 23.42 0.02 0.37
Budenheim/Kirche 23.43 0.03 0.38
Budenheim/Gonsenheimer Stralle ‘ ‘ ‘
Budenheim/An der HeRlerquelle

Budenheim/Eaubonner Stralle A 23.44 0.04 0.39
Budenheim/WaldstralRe 23.45 0.05 0.40
Budenheim/Waldschwimmbad 23.47 0.07 0.42

Budenheim/Reitschule
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstralie
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Stralle
Heidesheim/Im Schéafersborn B
Heidesheim/Sandmtihle B
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strafte B
Heidesheim/Freier Platz B
Heidesheim/Oberdorfstralke B
Wackernheim/Muhlstralle B
Wackernheim/Rathausplatz A
Wackernheim/Gro3e Hohl C
Ingelheim/Steingasse
Ingelheim/Untere Stiftstralle
Ingelheim/Kohgasse
Ingelheim/Neues Rathaus
Ingelheim/Bahnhof B
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